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Fully loaded roller bearing

SLO1 (NNC) Series-SL014320NNC4820CV

Bearing model]
New standardd
Old standard
Overall dimension (mm)O
dOo
DO
B[

Weight (kg)O

SL014820

NNC4820CV

100

125

25

0.7
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